81 Appendix 111
(Page 1/3)
2003 Village Representative Election
Registration of Electors
Analysis of Claims
Heard by Revising Officers
Total number of claims: 145
I. Claims relating to Existing Villages: 44
) Ruling of Revising Officer
Nature of Claim Category Sub-total
Allowed Dismissed
Registration as an [(a) Applicant claimed he had 11 15 26
elector in an EV submitted the application form
by fax/post/hand, but his name
was not recorded in the
provisional register
(b) Applicant claimed that he had 3 1 4
submitted further information as
requested, but his name was not
recorded in the provisional
register
(c) Applicant wished to make 2 - 2
amendments to his personal
particulars
(d) Applicant wished to change the 2 - 2
village in his initial registration
from one to another
(e) Applicant wished to withdraw 10 - 10
his application for registration
Total 28 16 44




82

Appendix 111

I1. Claims relating to Indigenous Villages and Composite Indigenous Villages: 96

(Page 2/3)

Nature of Claim

Category

Ruling of Revising Officer

Allowed

Dismissed

Sub-total

Registration as an
elector inan IV
and CIV

(b)

(©)

(d)

(€)
(f)

Applicant claimed he had
submitted the application form
by fax/post/hand, but his name
was not recorded in the
provisional register

Applicant claimed that he had
submitted further information as
requested, but his name was not
recorded in the provisional
register

Applicant wished to make
amendments to his personal
particulars

Applicant wished to change the
village in his initial registration
from one to another

Applicant wished to withdraw
his application for registration

Applicant claimed that his
village was not included in
Schedules 1-3 of the VREO

9

49

27

58

29

Total

22

79

101

Grand-total: Claims for EV, IV and CIV

50

95

145




83

2003 Village Representative Election

Registration of Elections
Analysis of Objections
Heard by Revising Officers

Total number of objections: 2,098

I11.ODbjections relating to Existing Villages: 1,233

Appendix 111

(Page 3/3)

Nature of
Objection

Category

Ruling of Revising Officer

Allowed

Dismissed

Sub-total

Registration as an

elector in an EV

(b)

(©)

(d)

Applicant's principal residential
address is not within the delineated
area of the Village

Applicant cannot meet the 3-year
residency requirement

Applicant erroneously input his
residential address

Applicant's principal residential
address is not within the delineated
area of the Village AND cannot
meet the 3-year residency
requirement; and others, eg
applicants alleged they were
suffering from mental illness, etc

547

286

78

187

114

19

734

400

97

Total

911

322

1,233

IV. Objections relating to Indigenous Villages and Composite Indigenous Villages: 865

Ruling of Revising Officer
gzt_u re of Category Sub-total
jection Allowed Dismissed
Registration in an |(@) Applicant is not an Indigenous 55 297 352
IV/ICIV Inhabitant
(b) Applicant is not an Indigenous 418 95 513
Inhabitant of the Village for which
he is registered
Total 473 392 865
Grand-total: Objections for EV, IV and CIV 1,384 714 2,098






