

# 2003 Village Representative Election Registration of Electors Analysis of Claims Heard by Revising Officers

### Total number of claims: 145

#### I. Claims relating to Existing Villages: 44

Nature of Claim	Category	Ruling of Revising Officer			
		Allowed	Dismissed	- Sub-total	
Registration as an elector in an EV	(a)	Applicant claimed he had submitted the application form by fax/post/hand, but his name was not recorded in the provisional register	11	15	26
	(b)	Applicant claimed that he had submitted further information as requested, but his name was not recorded in the provisional register	3	1	4
	(c)	Applicant wished to make amendments to his personal particulars	2	-	2
	(d)	Applicant wished to change the village in his initial registration from one to another	2	-	2
	(e)	Applicant wished to withdraw his application for registration	10	-	10
Total			28	16	44

Nature of Claim			Ruling of Revising Officer		- Sub-total
	Category	Allowed	Dismissed		
Registration as an elector in an IV and CIV	(a)	Applicant claimed he had submitted the application form by fax/post/hand, but his name was not recorded in the provisional register	9	49	58
	(b)	Applicant claimed that he had submitted further information as requested, but his name was not recorded in the provisional register	5	2	7
	(c)	Applicant wished to make amendments to his personal particulars	6	-	6
	(d)	Applicant wished to change the village in his initial registration from one to another	2	27	29
	(e)	Applicant wished to withdraw his application for registration	-	-	-
	(f)	Applicant claimed that his village was not included in Schedules 1-3 of the VREO	-	1	1
Total			22	79	101
Grand-total: Claims for EV, IV and CIV		50	95	145	

## II. Claims relating to Indigenous Villages and Composite Indigenous Villages: 96

# 2003 Village Representative Election Registration of Elections Analysis of Objections Heard by Revising Officers

Total number of objections: 2,098

### III. Objections relating to Existing Villages: 1,233

Nature of Objection	Category	Ruling of Revising Officer		Sub total	
		Category	Allowed	Dismissed	Sub-total
Registration as an elector in an EV	(a)	Applicant's principal residential address is not within the delineated area of the Village	547	187	734
	(b)	Applicant cannot meet the 3-year residency requirement	286	114	400
	(c)	Applicant erroneously input his residential address	-	2	2
	(d)	Applicant's principal residential address is not within the delineated area of the Village AND cannot meet the 3-year residency requirement; and others, eg applicants alleged they were suffering from mental illness, etc	78	19	97
Total			911	322	1,233

#### IV. Objections relating to Indigenous Villages and Composite Indigenous Villages: 865

Nature of Objection	Cotogory	Ruling of Revising Officer		Sub total
	Category	Allowed	Dismissed	Sub-total
Registration in an IV/CIV	(a) Applicant is not an Indigenous Inhabitant	55	297	352
	<ul> <li>(b) Applicant is not an Indigenous Inhabitant of the Village for which he is registered</li> </ul>	418	95	513
Total		473	392	865
Grand-total: Objections for EV, IV and CIV		1,384	714	2,098